

EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.

Issuer's name and address: Zhejiang CHINT Electrics Co., Ltd.

No.1, Chint Road, Chint Industrial Zone, North Baixiang,

Yueqing, Zhejiang Province, P. R. China

Product name: Time-delay Relay

Type designation: JSZ3

The designated product is in conformity with the relevant Union harmonization legislation:

■ Low Voltage Directive 2014/35/EU

The technical documentation and full compliance with the standards listed below proves the conformity of the product with the requirements of the above-mentioned EU Directives:

EN 60947-5-1:2004+A1

The year in which the CE marking was affixed: 2012

Additional information: images/ Detail specification

Signed for and on behalf of Zhejiang CHINT Electrics Co.

nejiang CHNT Electrics Co. Ltd 🔒 Chint Industrial Zone, January 8, 2019

Yunge Qian

General Manage

Document No.: DOC2019001



EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY



Images of JSZ3

Signed for and on behalf of Zhejiang CHNT Electrics Co.1

Chint Industrial Zone, January 8, 2019

Yunge Qian General Manager

Document No.: DOC2019001